NDW WEST THEATER SCHEDULE - September - 2004

DAY DATE FEATURE

Fri* 3

Fri 3

Sat** 4

Sat 4

Fri 10
Sat** 11
Sat 11
Sun** 12
Fri 17
Sat** 18
Sat 18
Sun** 19
Fri 24
Sat** 25
Sat 25
Sun** 26

Great Mouse Detective
Anchorman

Anchorman

King Arthur

A Cinderella Story
Catwoman

I, Robot

The Bourne Supremacy
The Bourne Supremacy
Thunderbirds

Harold and Kumar Go To White Castle
The Manchurian Candidate
The Village

The Manchurian Candidate
Thunderbirds

The Village

RATING

G

PG13

PG13

PG13

PG

PG13

PGI13

PG13

PGI13

PG

PG13

R

PG

PG13

Adult Child

Free

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Free

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

RunTime

74

91

91

126

96

105

114

109

109

95

87

130

108

130

95

108

Movies subject to change due to availability from NMPS. Call 653-7336 for latest information.

**MATINEES BEGIN AT 2 PM**
EVENING MOVIES BEGIN AT 7:30 PM
*WEEKDAY MATINEES BEGIN AT 1:30 PM*



